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Properties

▲Home Needs / 
Services

▲

REAL ESTATE / BUYING
ll WANTED 1, 2, 3 bedroom flats Ind. House 

with clear title area Mylapore, Mandaveli, 
R.A.Puram. Owners only call. Agent. SLV 
Iyer. Ph: 98844 93320.
ll WANTED 1 to 2 Grounds in  and 

around Keelkatalai, Puzhuthivakkam, 
Nanmangalam, Ullagaram, Madipakkam, 
Nanganallur, Adampakkam, Medavakkam, 
Selaiyur, Agaram, Madambakkam, East 
Tambaram, West Tambaram, Guduvanchery, 
Urapakkam immediate settlement. Contact: 
M.Subramanian. Ph: 95000 49167. 
ll INTERESTED in new 3/4 BHK apartment 

South Chennai having Pooja room in decent 
area with no street type houses atleast 
1500 sq.ft,  carpet area & veg atmosphere. 
Alternately if 1 can jointly buy 1 ground land 
for joint development only for both.  Ph: 63830 
97332/ Email: buychennaiprop18@gmail.com
ll ney; rhFgb nra;a tptrha epyq;fs;  Njit. 

ey;y tUkhdKk; mhprpAk; fpilg;gJ cWjp. epy 
chpikahsh;fs; njhlh;G nfhs;sTk;: 97890 63534.

REAL ESTATE / SELLING
ll MANDAVELI, Chettinad Hari shree 

Vidyashram school very near new gated 
community flat LNT Ragamalika flat, 3BHK, 
1550sq.ft, 4th floor, north facing, 2CCP, 2 
Crores 40 Lakhs. Ph: 86085 13472.
ll MYLAPORE VSV Koil Street, Near 

Madavaperumal Kovil, 840 sq.ft, 2BHK, flat 
ground floor, 11 years old, gated community. 
Contact: 90808 65388.
ll 1BHK, Flat Devanathan Street, 1st floor, 

prime location, 24 hours water supply, 45 
Lakhs. Contact: 97908 59546 / 98845 34853.
ll RENOVATED spacious ventilated     2 

BHK, with separate dining, corner flat in 
Mandavelipakkam, first floor, west facing, 
available for immediate resale with T/W 
parking, 900 sq.ft / 400 UDS, 24 hours water 
and located nearby to all the best schools in 
and around Mylapore, Mandaveli, Santhome 
and Bharti Airtel Towers @ Rs.90 Lacs. 
Contact: 95661 39274.
ll 2064 SQ.FT, 3 BR+ study, full AC, beautiful 

apartment on 17th Floor, DLF garden city, 
OMR Gated Community, Club House, PSBB 
School Rs.86L genuine buyers. Conntact: 
94455 66822.
ll 9 GROUNDS with 10 feet height compound 

wall approved land sale, 2nd property from 
OMR  main road Kelambakkam Contact: 
91533 34455 / 91534 54545.
ll OMR near Sangeetha Hotel, 2 & 3 BHK 

with CCP, lift, metro water. Contact: 91531 
41414 / 98841 33356.
ll OMR, Thoraipakkam, ready to occupy, 

2bhk, 830 sq.ft Rs.23 lakhs, cash party 
only, not negotiable, Contact: 99626 74673 
/ 91431 41414.
ll MANDAVELI Chettinad School near new 

LNT Ragamalika gated community flat 1 
BHK 540 sq.ft, 4th floor Rs.69 Lakhs. Ph: 
98411 47769.
ll 1 BHK 510 sq.ft, (UDS 361 sq.ft) at Jothi 

Ramalingam St, W.Mambalam semi furnished 
Rs.38 Lacs. Ct: 81441 87702 / 97890 87702.

ll ADYAR Shastri Nagar 3 bedroom flat 
1500 sq.ft, UDS 900 sq.ft, 4th floor lift, CCP, 
power back up, gym 3 years 2.10 Crores. Ph: 
98844 99157.
ll 2 BHK in Mandaveli II main road near 

Kaliappa Hospital 750 sq.ft, Ground floor 
one Car parking separate entrance. Contact: 
95000 27494.
ll MYLAPORE Nadu Street I floor 2 BHK 

Approved flat 800 sq.ft, UDS 400 sq.ft, opp 
to Kapaleeswarar koil, Theradi, Bharathiya 
Vidya Bhavan. Ph: 044- 2495 0851 / 96867 
48030.
ll MYLAPORE near Nandalala & Saibaba 

Temple 2 BHK – 1311 sq.ft, built up area, 
890 sq.ft, UDS, second floor, 5 years old, 
CCP, lift, 24 hours water, east facing, modular 
kitchen, wardrobe & woodwork Rs.1.25 Cr. 
Negotiable. Contact: 94983 05414.
ll ALWARPET office space 1200 sq.ft, 

Rs.1.50 Cr near CV Raman Road. Saravana 
Reality. Ph: 98404 78771.
ll MANDAVELI 400 sq.ft, land G+3 building 

Rs.25000/- Rental income 55 Lakhs, 
St.Mary’s Road 1250 sq.ft, 2 BHK flat UDS 
500 sq.ft, lift, CP Rs.1.25 Crore. Ph: 98411 
39576.
ll MYLAPORE Chitrakulam 420 sq.ft, G.F 25 

Lakhs, 30 years old 1 BHK, east facing. Cell 
no: 98845 25931.
ll MYLAPORE R.K.Salai opp City Centre 

1520 sq.ft, UDS 750 sq.ft, first floor lift, 
generator 2 CCP 3 BHK security. Ph: 94443 
67195 / 2461 7313.
ll MYLAPORE Kesavaperumal Koil West 

Street 630 sq.ft, Third floor 2 BHK scooter 
parking no lift more than 25 years cash 
parties. Ph: 94443 67195 / 2461 7313.
ll R.A.PURAM Deluxe 2 BHK flat 913 sq.ft, 

11 years old woodwork II floor lift, Car park 
Rs.87L. Agent. Ph: 72000 45367.
ll MYLAPORE CIT Colony 3 BHK flat 2nd 

floor north facing CCP, lift. Mobile: 90946 
78848 / 96000 24188.
ll ALWARPET 1050 sq.ft, 2 BR + 1 study 

UDS 378, 29 years old 3rd floor Rs.78L. 1400 
sq.ft, 1st floor Rs.1.60 Cr. Ph: 98418 80208 
/ 72991 41164.
ll R.A.PURAM near Raintree Hotel 2015 

sq.ft, 12 years old 7th  floor north facing 
covered Car parking 3 BHK Rs.3.75 Crore. 
Nego. Ph: 97101 16717 / 98418 80208.
ll C.V.RAMAN Road, Gokul towers, 1350 

sq.ft, 400 sq.ft, - UDS 18 years old Rs.2.10 
Cr. (Negotiable) Ranga Road, Marble flat, 
3rd floor 900 sq.ft, 420 sq.ft, - UDS 13 years 
old Rs.1.20 Cr (Negotiable) Contact: 98842 
14816 / 80151 84176.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 1950 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 

1 CCP, UDS 1450 sq.ft, North facing 2.50 
C. Ranga Road 950 sq.ft, 2 bedroom UDS 
500 sq.ft, Rs.1.10 C. Ph: 90036 21068 / 
98407 36132.
ll MYLAPORE sale 2 bedroom study room 

apartment 1125 sq.ft, covered Car parking 
lift, 30 years old. Good condition. Agent. Ph: 
97102 36449.
ll MYLAPORE 2267 sq.ft, 40 ft, frontage 

north facing land with building for sale, calm 
location Rs.4.5 Cr. Ph: 97101 56179.

ll MANDAVELIPAKKAM, 4th trust cross 
street, 3BHK, brand new flat 1500sq.ft, first 
floor, east facing, lift, power backup, 1CCP, 2 
crores, 25 lakhs. Ph: 73582 52873.
ll ALWARPET near De.Silva Road 760 

sq.ft, east facing 1st floor well ventilated 
flat for sale, 467 – UDS 1.10 Cr. (Nego) Ph: 
97101 56179.
ll R.A.PURAM 17 years old 3 BHK duplex 

type 1250 sq.ft, and attractive UDS with OCP 
& lift @ 1.50 C nego, only buyers. Contact 
Agent. Ph: 77084 17134 / 90945 60044.
ll MYLAPORE in and around 10 properties 

1 Cr to 30 Cr. OMR near global hospital 
2280 sq.ft, land CMDA 82 lakhs for quick, 
transparent and hassle free transactions. 
Subam Housing. Ph: 98407 70750.
ll THIRUVANMIYUR Kamaraj Nagar near 

Sankara School 1 ? Grounds (45x81) with 
old house south facing in 40 feet road. For 
Sale. Call: 98400 32784.
ll ADYAR Gandhi Nagar 4 BHK 2100 sq.ft, 

+ 1200 sq.ft, pvt terrace, 2 CP Rs.2.75 Cr. 
Mylapore Luz 3 BHK 1800 sq.ft, 2 CP power 
back up Rs.2.75 Cr. Contact: 90430 20023 / 
72000 23838.

ll ALWARPET 3 BR Apartment 1850 sq.ft, 
in gated community & also 2 BR in T.Nagar. 
Ph: 94453 91268.
ll RESALE flat R.A.Puram 3 bedroom 

Rs.1 Crore. Alwarpet 3 bedroom 2 Crores. 
Mylapore 1.45 and 1.35 Crores (only for pure 
veg) Besant Nagar 65 Lakhs. Mylapore 56 
Lakhs. Luz Church Road 86 Lakhs. Brokers 
excuse. Buyers only call. Agent. SLV Iyer. 
Ph: 98844 93320.
ll R.A.PURAM Ceebros gray shot 3 BHK. 

1800 sq.ft, 3 bath woodworks, swimming 
pool, gym 3rd floor 24 hours water. Mukesh 
Realtors. Ph: 98846 25250.
ll SANTHOME, Suncity, Appaswamy Built 

1861 sq.ft, Three Bedroom, UDS 750 sq.ft, 
one covered parking, lift, genset, exquisitely, 
semi furnished, ACs, fridge, dish washer, 12 
years excellent flat, Copious water, 2.15 cr, 
including Registration Agent Iyer – 96770 
17504 / 99623 12504.
ll VEGETARIANS only Mylapore Flat 3 years 

new, 2 toilet bath, extra furnished, 625sq.ft, 
1st floor, scooter park, (nego). Actual buyers 
kindly contact: 94450 51335.
ll NEAR Vandalur, Duplex, row villas, 60 

lakhs, 2000sq.ft, (negotiable). 98411 57817.
ll MYLAPORE Narashimapuram flat 1640sq.

ft, 3BHK, 2CCP, lift, power backup, semi 
furnished. Ph: 98421 07214.
ll MANDAVELI 2BHK and 3BHK new 

flats  for sale Rs.15000 /sqft V. K. Iyer road 
near Spencer super market lift, CCTV, 
genset, wardrobes and modular kitchen with 
registration. Contact: 99403 39039.
ll ALWARPET near rain tree posh 3 bedroom, 

flat 2100sq.ft, CCP, genset, 3.2C, R.A. Puram, 
MRC Rmt. 3BR, Flat 1780sq.ft, CP, gym, pool, 
2.5C. Narendran - 98415 71836.

COMPUTER
ll DOORSTEP onetime affordable expertise 

smart service of any Laptop & Desktop. 
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
Contact Ph no: 93808 97091.
ll MANDAVELI, 26, Vedachala garden street, 

near City union Bank, 2nd floor, 385sq.
feet, Single bedroom, Rs.13,000/- family / 
bachelors. Land line: 044 – 4959 2811, Ph: 
98402 56542.
ll R.A. PURAM 3rd floor, 2BHK, 1000sq.

ft, Lift, Car parking, Rs.25,000/- P.S. 
Seniors School, 1250sq.ft, 1st Floor, 3BHK, 
Rs.30,000/- V.C. Garden, 3BHK, 1300sq.ft, 
Rs.23,000/- Ph: 93800 63177.
ll MYLAPORE Ground floor, 750sq.ft, 2BHK 

@ old no: 11, New no: 31, Beemanna mudali 
1st Street, Chennai – 18. Family / Godown 
/ Office / Bachelors, No Car parking, rent 
Rs.15K. Ph: 97100 37390.
ll MANDAVELI No.33/54, Kutty Gramani 

Street, Individual house, Single bedroom, 
2nd floor, 600sq.ft, Rent Rs.12,000/- 24 
hours water supply  with two wheeler parking. 
Mobile: 94440 12643.
ll BRAND new deluxe, two bedroom flat, 

R. A. Puram, 900sq.ft, Near Hari Shree 
Vidhyalaya school, Rs.28,000/- Including 
maintenance Mylapore, Kapaleeswarar 
Temple, Renovated Two Bedroom flat 900sq.
ft, Rs.25,000/- Ranga Road, Two Bedroom 
flat Rs.21,000/- Mandaveli Two Bedroom, 
Rs.20,000/- Contact: 94459 90546.
ll ROYAPETTAH, Lloyds Road, near DAV 

national school, 2BR House, Ground floor, 
Rs.18,000/- 1st floor, 21,000/- Two wheeler 
park, godown, Rs.10,000/- Contact: 98410 
73168 / 96770 84304.
ll CEEBROS Brand new R. A. Puram / 

Alwarpet / 1700sq.ft, 2400sq.ft, 3600sq.ft, 
Three / four Bedrooms 70K / 90K / 150K / 
Mylapore near Vidhya mandhir 1000sq.ft, 
new flat, two bedroom, 1100sq.ft, Rs.33,000/- 
35,000/- Alwarpet eldams road, Three 
Bedroom flat 35,000/- Contact: 86106 61158.
ll MYLAPORE Luz Vidya Mandir School 

very near new gated community Appasamy 
flat 3 BHK 2000 sq.ft, 2nd floor, east facing 
lift, power back up, gym, play area, party hall, 
swimming pool, 2 Car park, rent Rs.65000/- 
Ph: 91763 16151.
ll PENT house second floor, flat, no lift, 

vegetarians 1500sq.ft, OCP, Rs.30,000/- 
No.5, Devadi Street, Mylapore. Contact: 
Ramachandran – 99622 41086.
ll 2 BHK flat with car park no lift 720sq.

ft  at 29/15 Nattu subbaraya Mudali Street, 
Mylapore only vegetarians required Ph: 
93805 69921.

ll R.A.PURAM Greenways Road, 3 BHK 
Ceebros Royal garden, gated community 
flat 2000 sq.ft, lift, power back up, gym, play 
area, 2 Car park any family Rs.44000/- Ph: 
89399 36055. 
ll SPACIOUS 2 BHK Flat, 1200 sq.ft, in 

Gandhi Nagar Adyar for vegetarian families 
only. Semi furnished flat is in vicinity of 
schools, shopping, temple and in a very calm 
place. It has modular kitchen, 2 geysers, 
power backup and great ventilation and 
natural lighting, with car park. Rent 30,000. 
Inspection  Sunday  9 am to 1pm. Phone: 
099720 96081 / 044 2441 8640.
ll MRC Nagar near Chettinad School 1650 

Sft 3 BR Posh Semi furnished 55K Contact: 
90032 26969.
ll 3BR Duplex house with amenities in 

prominent location in Mylapore. Contact 
0060129050627.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM deluxe flat 3 BHK 

1600 sq.ft, Modular kitchen 2 CCP, Power 
back up CCTV Camera north facing lift only 
veg 42K. Ph: 72999 39396.
ll R.A.Puram posh locality 2 BHK + study first 

floor 1100 sq.ft, north facing lift car park only 
veg 25K. R.A.Puram 3 BHK 1600 sq.ft, lift car 
park only veg Ph: 96770 82179.
ll R.A.PURAM  3 BR 1700 sq.ft,  veg 35000 

/ 2 BR flat 1200 sq.ft, Rs. 28000 /  New flat 
2 BR 1450 sq.ft,  / Abiramapuram 4 BR flat 
2400 sq.ft, / MRC Nagar 3 BR 2000 sq.ft, 
Rs.42000. Ph: 95661 75961 / 98845 87579.
ll SHORT period 1BHK accommodation 

all facilities 650 sqft, vegetarians, Alwarpet. 
Srinivasan - 044 – 4260 4388 & 80562 00062. 
ll MYLAPORE near Varasiththi Vinayakar 

Temple, New Street, Sri Ganesh Apartments, 
2BHK for Rent, 570SQFT, First Floor, 13,000/- 
Rent, Veg Preferred, Brokers Excuse, 
Contact: 99400 26055 / 87545 08983.
ll MANDAVELI St.Johns School near 2 BHK 

CCP Ground floor 1000 sq.ft, Rs.28000/- veg 
only. 2 BHK flat 750 sq.ft, 2 wheeler parking 
Rs.15000/- Veg. Ph: 98411 39576.
ll 2 BHK G.F flat for rent in Mandavelipakkam 

ready from 1st June for occupation. Contact: 
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
water Rs.25000/- Veg only. Ph: 98845 43807.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM posh 550 sq.ft, 

1 bedroom apartment ground floor fully 
furnished single or two women bachelor’s only 
Rs.18000/- Contact: 90803 23979.
ll MYLAPORE near Nageswara park 

Independent house, Ground floor 3 BHK 
1350 sq.ft, 1st floor 2 BHK 1300 sq.ft. Contact 
Bala. Ph: 98404 80379.

ll MANDAVELI LNT Ragamalika gated 
community, flat 1BHK, 540sq.ft, 3rd flr, east 
facing, veg. Rent Rs.23,000/- . 98849 84545
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 1500 sq.ft, Three 

bedroom l i f t ,  Car parking, Alwarpet, 
Seethammal Colony, CIT Colony, Venus 
Colony, Three bedroom, Two bedroom, lift, 
Car parking Mylapore, Luz Avenue, Ranga 
Road, Warren Road available three bedroom 
/ four bedroom. Contact: R.K.Real Estate. Ph: 
98419 01877 / 98407 70388.
ll NEAR Mylapore Police Station, 1500 sq.ft, 

1st floor, 2nd floor, Two wheeler parking only 
vegetarian, semi furnished Rs.30K. Ph: 73974 
51965 / 99405 79002.
ll RAJA Annamalai Puram 1700 sq.ft, 

1300 sq.ft, Three bedroom Car parking. 
Mandavelipakkam Norton road, Two bedroom, 
Three bedroom,  One bedroom available San 
Thome / MRC Nagar / Karpagam Avenue 
available three bedroom, Independent 
bungalow, Four bedroom Car parking. 
Contact R.K.Real Estate. Ph: 98407 70388.
ll R.A.PURAM 1000sq.ft, 2BR, CP, lift, 

Rs.24,000/- Warren Road, 1000sq.ft, 2BR, 
CP, Rs.25,000/- Ranga Road, 800sq.ft, 2BR, 
Rs.16,000/-  Mandaveli 1350sq.ft, 3BR, CP, 
Rs.30,000/- 1BR 600sq.ft, Rs.11,000/- Ph: 
98419 83231. 
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 2200 sq.ft, 3 BHK 3 

bath 2nd floor lift, 2 Car park 24 hours water 
& security Rs.60K. Mukesh Realtors. Ph: 
98846 25250.
ll ALWARPET Beemana Mudali 2nd street, 

2nd floor, 2BHK, Rs.18,000/- Two wheeler 
parking. Ph: 99412 71793.
ll R.A.PURAM 1200 sq.ft, 3 BHK 2 bath 2nd 

floor, no lift, 1CP, Rs.27K (Neg) 1200 sq.ft, 
2.5 BHK 2 bath 1st floor lift, 1 OCP, only veg 
Rs.25K. Mukesh Realtors. Ph: 98846 25250.
ll LUXURY and Rich greenway road, 

1800sq.ft, 3BHK, 5ACs, north, 2CCP, one 
lac. Abhiramapuram 3BHK, 1700sq.ft, 
second floor, 4 ACs, 2CCP, 90K. CIT Colony, 
Veg 3BHK, 1650sq.ft, second floor, 80K. 
Nageswara Rao Park, First floor, 1800sq.ft, 
3 AC, 1CCP, veg 3BHK, 80K. SIET College 
3BHK, 1500sq.ft, 3rd floor, lift, 1CCP, Veg, 4 
AC, 50K. Hisa geography. Ph: 73584 42929.
ll MANDAVELI near St. Mary’s road and P. 

S. School for lease 3 BHK 18lakhs, 2BHK for 
rent 20K, 10K, 6K. Ground Floor, 1st floor and 
2nd floor and shop for Rent Rs. 6000. Details 
Contact: 98842 95820.
ll 4BHK with additional 2 rooms luxury 

apartment venus colony, 2900sq.ft + 800sq.
ft, Private terrace with air conditioned rooms, 
2 covered car parks available, strictly no 
brokers. Rent Rs. 1,50,000/- Ct: 98840 38386. 
email: tlksathyanarayanan@yahoo.co.in
ll ALWARPET, KB Dasan road, 2 BHK,1350 

sq ft, fully covered wardrobes spacious 
Luxury apartment, 2CCP, 3rd floor, Lift,100% 
vaasthu, 35000/- neg. Contact : 99402 34238 
mail: www.cosyrealty.com
ll SAN THOME, Mylapore nr Rosary School, 

1,200sq .ft, 1,500 sq feet  3 bed room house 
with Car parking. Rs.30,000/-  Rs.35,000/-     
S. John  Ph: 94443 60000 / 97103 60000.
ll KESAVAPERUMAL koil near. 2BHK, 650 

sqft ground floor, Only veg, 16K, Appu street 
2BHK 1000sqft,19k, vegetarians. Contact:  
92832 30107 / 74016 77318.

RENTAL / COMMERCIAL
ll ALWARPET Brand new stand lone building 

6300sq.ft / 15 car parks / partly fully / 
showroom – Restaurant Textiles, Mylapore 
Brand new building (Nageswara Rao Park) 
2000sq.ft / 1600sq.ft / 1000sq.ft / Hall type 
/ TTK Road, 1000sq.ft, Hall type / Alwarpet, 
Independent Bungalow 4500sq.ft, 5 Car 
parks. Contact: 86106 61158.
ll ALWARPET, TTK Road, 1200sq.ft, prime 

location, rest room, water facility for banks, 
offices, clinics showrooms. Former Tenant 
SBI. Ph: 94446 63864.
ll MYLAPORE 1500 sq.ft, 2nd floor office 

space, 1 car park, no lift. Contact: 98405 
04721.
ll ALWARPET Ground floor hall type 1000 

sq.ft, Car park near (C.I.T Colony) any 
commercial space. Alwarpet independent 
house ground floor 2000 sq.ft, on main road, 
T.T.K.Road. Ph: 86102 13919.
ll ALWARPET TTK Road 1275 sq.ft, 2nd 

floor Rs.40K. HanuReddy Realty. Ph: 90259 
44195 / 4399 9000.
ll MANDAVELI flat 1800 sq.ft, off / res 3 

BHK Rs.50K shop 250 sq.ft, 750 sq.ft, 1000 
sq.ft, Rs.35K. Abhiramapuram 2500 sq.ft, 
2000 sq.ft, Mylapore 600 sq.ft, 400 sq.ft, Ph: 
99416 27665.
ll MYLAPORE Mandaveli office Auditor 400 

sq.ft, 550 sq.ft, 600 sq.ft, 1000 sq.ft, 1600 
sq.ft, 2000 sq.ft, 2500 sq.ft, 3000 sq.ft, 4000 
sq.ft, Contact: 63811 13287 / 98844 29720.
ll TTK Road Alwarpet 900 sq.ft, 1st floor 

hall type suitable for all commercial purpose. 
Contact: 98410 89033.
ll MYLAPORE office space 240 sq.ft, 2nd 

floor prime location, rent Rs.9000/- Brokers 
excuse. Contact: 98841 79887.
ll OFFICE space GF 2000 sq.ft, Alwarpet 

Independent building 3000 sq.ft, R.A.Puram 
office 3000 sq.ft, hall type office 2000 sq.ft, 
Saravana Reality. Ph: 98404 78771.
ll MYLAPORE South Mada Street 1st 

floor 2000 sq.ft, Rent Rs.90000/- Agent.  
Ph: 94451 16199.
ll NANDANAM Prime location 440sq.ft, Fully 

furnished commerical complex, 2nd floor, lift, 
2 Car parking / 17 work station with chair. 
LM: Opp. Axis bank. Contact: 97910 62999.
ll Mylapore 1700 sqft more suitable for an 

office, near LUZ signal. Contact: 92821 59185

RENTAL / RESIDENTIAL
ll ADYAR, 2 BR, 1075sq.ft, AC, woodwork, 

CCP, 4th floor, lift, fully furnished, cot, 
TV, washing machine, Refrigerator, Gas. 
Rs.35,000/- family / bachelors. 98410 13527.
ll R.A. PURAM 900sq.ft, 2nd floor, 2BHK, 

no lift, No car park, fully refurnished, rent 
Rs.22,000/- Contact: 98407 20714.
ll TWO BHK, 500sq.ft, Near Mundaka Kanni 

amman Koil, First floor, Vegetarians, Two 
wheeler parking. Contact: 98401 42678 / 
99402 88401.
ll LUZ CHURCH Road, Mylapore, Near 

Meenakshi Hospital 2nd floor, (no lift), 
1000sq.ft, 2BHK, (Large living & Dinning), 
22K. Brokers excuse. Contact: 80560 54037 
/ 63812 79569.
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ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 2400 sq.ft, 3 BHK 
wood work A/c marble floor back up, 2 CCP. 
Contact: 98410 44802 / 98404 99982.
ll RA PURAM, 3 BHK 1st flr, semi furnished 

apartment, CCP, power backup, schools 
nearby, 40K + maintenance. Nego. Brokers 
excuse. Ct: 87544 90354 / 87544 80354.
ll ALWARPET 1 BHK 2nd floor 600 sq.ft, 

Aarthi Scan near B.M 2nd Street, 11K Limited 
person. Ph: 97505 80225.
ll MYLAPORE Rakiappa Street II floor 

about 300 sq.ft, small family vegetarians 
only Rs.9000/- Owner. Brokers excuse. Ph: 
94440 80670.
ll ALWARPET TTK Road 1st Cross Street, 

1470 sq.ft, 3 BHK 2nd floor lift Rs.29000/- 
Residential & commercial, Estates Point. Ph: 
97909 66570.
ll MANDAVELI near St.Johns Kapaleeswarar 

Temple new flats one bedroom Rs.9000/- 
Rs.10000/- Rs.11000/- Rs.12000/- Two 
bedroom Rs.13000/- Rs.14000/- Rs.15000/- 
Rs.16000/- Rs.18000/- Rs.20000/- Rs.25000/- 
Rs.30000/- Ph: 99414 30994 / 98843 45821.
ll GOPALAPURAM near DAV 3 BHK / 2 BHK 

flats with woodwork, lift, CCP for rent Rs.43K 
/ 48K / 35K / 30K. Ph: 97101 56179.

ll SAN THOME near Appu Street 1 BHK 650 
sq.ft, Ground floor, Rent Rs.14000/- 10th 
Cross Street, Ground floor 2 BHK. TWP 
Rs.20000/- Ph: 93818 11576 / 93809 64793.
ll ALWARPET posh 1200 sq.ft, 2 bedroom 

apartment 1st floor Car parking semi furnished 
near Narada Gana Saba Rs.30000/- Contact: 
90803 23979.
ll MYLAPORE CIT Colony brand new 

1800 sq.ft, 3 BHK 3rd floor semi furnished 
woodwork with AC modular kitchen lift, 2 
covered Car park. Contact: Prop Today. Ph: 
75500 84226.
ll ALWARPET brand new 1400 sq.ft, 3 BHK 

3rd floor semi furnished woodwork with AC 
modular kitchen lift 1 covered Car park. 
Contact: Prop Today. Ph: 75500 84226.
ll DAV / National Schools are 100 meters 

away 3 BHK newly renovated flat for rent 
Rs.48K only. Sree Bhuvaraaha Estates. Ph: 
98407 45997.
ll MYLAPORE near Appu Street decent 

location 540 sq.ft, second floor 1 BHK western 
toilet balcony tiles Rs.15000/- Thiagarajan. 
Ph: 98841 82631 / 80729 13324.
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